@,‘ WRITE-ON STATIONERY

Phone: (780) 486-4169 - Toll Free: 1(866) 486-4169
Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 « Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online
www.write-on.ca

Basic Supply Package

6 Duotang(s)

1 Hilroy Studio Sketchbook (12 x 9")

3 Blue Pen(s)

1 Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)
2 White Eraser (large)

1 Index Dividers - pkg of 8

Additional Required Items

Holy Child Catholic School - EDMONTON (Grade
4/5 French)

Please submit online orders by: August 1, 2025
Delivery: ORDERS WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR HOME
ADDRESS

Required from home: A school bag, lunch box and non-
marking indoor running shoes.

Price: $53.54

2 80 Page 4 x 1" Graph Scribbler

12 HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)

1 Highlighter(s)

1 Crayola 24 Washable Fine Tipped Markers
1 40g Glue Stick

1 1.5" O Ring Binder

These items only need to be purchased if the student does not already own them.

1 EXPO Whiteboard Marker(s) - Fine Tip

2 Pencil Pouch

1 Pointed Scissors (Right Handed) (0R)

1 Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid

1 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)

1 Solar Powered Calculator

1 Staedtler 4-piece Math Set

1 Earbud Headphones for Computer Use

1 Whiteboard (9 x 12")

1 Indoor Running Shoes for Gym (non-marking soles)
- PURCHASED ELSEWHERE

1 Water Bottle (spill proof) - TO BE BROUGHT FROM
HOME

To Order Online:

Go to www.write-on.ca
Click on 'PARENTS - Order Here’
Type in and Select your School Name

Complete your order by clicking ‘'PLACE ORDER’

Choose your grade(s) and select package and/or items

Qty Required

$1.88 each
$6.44 each
$4.00 each
$4.83 each
$1.72 each
$5.94 each
$3.98 each
$6.98 each
$4.49 each
$0.00 each
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Total Supply Package Price: $
Total Additional Items Price: $
Subtotal: $

GST (5%): S

GRAND TOTAL: $

You will receive an automatic email confirmation to confirm your order has been received
Write-On accepts: VISA, Mastercard, and American Express


https://www.write-on.ca

