

Phone: (780) 486-4169 • Toll Free: 1 (866) 486-4169 Fax: 1 (866) 604-3246 • Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online www.write-on.ca

Holy Child Catholic School - EDMONTON (Grade 4/5 French)

Please submit online orders by: **August 1, 2025**Delivery: **ORDERS WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR HOME ADDRESS**

Required from home: A school bag, lunch box and non-marking indoor running shoes.

Price: \$53.54

Basic Supply Package

- 6 Duotang(s)
- 1 Hilroy Studio Sketchbook (12 x 9")
- 3 Blue Pen(s)
- 1 Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)
- 2 White Eraser (large)
- 1 Index Dividers pkg of 8

- 2 80 Page 4 x 1" Graph Scribbler
- 12 HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)
- 1 Highlighter(s)
- 1 Crayola 24 Washable Fine Tipped Markers
- 1 40g Glue Stick
- 1 1.5" O Ring Binder

Additional Required Items

These items only need to be purchased if the student does not already own them.

	Qty Required		
1 EXPO Whiteboard Marker(s) - Fine Tip	1	\$1.88 each x	= \$
2 Pencil Pouch	2	\$6.44 each x	= \$
1 Pointed Scissors (Right Handed) (OR)	1	\$4.00 each x	= \$
1 Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid	1	\$4.83 each x	= \$
1 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)	1	\$1.72 each x	= \$
1 Solar Powered Calculator	1	\$5.94 each x	= \$
1 Staedtler 4-piece Math Set	1	\$3.98 each x	= \$
1 Earbud Headphones for Computer Use	1	\$6.98 each x	= \$
1 Whiteboard (9 x 12")	1	\$4.49 each x	= \$
1 Indoor Running Shoes for Gym (non-marking soles)	1	\$0.00 each x	= \$
- PURCHASED ELSEWHERE			
1 Water Bottle (spill proof) - TO BE BROUGHT FROM	1	\$0.00 each x	= \$
HOME			

Total Supply Package Price: \$	
Total Additional Items Price: \$	
Subtotal: \$	
GST (5%): \$	
GRAND TOTAL: S	

To Order Online:

- Go to www.write-on.ca
- Click on 'PARENTS Order Here'
- Type in and Select your School Name
- Choose your grade(s) and select package and/or items
- Complete your order by clicking 'PLACE ORDER'
- You will receive an automatic email confirmation to confirm your order has been received
- Write-On accepts: VISA, Mastercard, and American Express